
2023 Viking Girls Invitational TEAM STANDINGS

at The Cherry Bowl 01/21/23

POF School Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Grand Total +/- leader

1 HARLEM (BLACK) 1073 979 1028 899 976 920 5875 0

2 HARLEM (ORANGE) 921 1029 994 949 974 996 5863 -12

3 HONONEGAH 976 989 928 899 940 956 5688 -187

4 GUILFORD 900 840 890 1179 940 894 5643 -232

5 COLLINSVILLE 814 967 909 860 903 958 5411 -464

6 FREEPORT 865 898 983 954 857 826 5383 -492

7 SOUTH ELGIN 883 829 857 1066 792 793 5220 -655

8 EAST 836 828 891 893 765 825 5038 -837

9 AUBURN 810 787 827 893 888 798 5003 -872

10 BELVIDERE 885 888 790 811 824 708 4906 -969

11 MARENGO 777 796 736 838 827 851 4825 -1050

12 UNITED TOWNSHIP 822 820 768 772 836 766 4784 -1091

13 WOODSTOCK CO-OP 776 782 839 726 812 711 4646 -1229

14 ROCK ISLAND 737 763 793 675 809 802 4579 -1296

15 KANELAND 854 822 733 682 727 757 4575 -1300

16 Boylan/Guilford 704 760 681 764 759 738 4406 -1469

17 GALESBURG 723 819 756 711 714 674 4397 -1478

18 BELVIDERE NORTH 706 730 772 716 708 652 4284 -1591

19 GENEVA 681 691 727 749 686 671 4205 -1670

20 JEFFERSON 633 576 646 626 626 522 3629 -2246

21 LISLE 546 586 587 539 582 643 3483 -2392

22 HARVARD 481 516 527 539 590 596 3249 -2626



2023 Viking Girls Invitational
at The Cherry Bowl 01/21/23

POF School Name G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 High Game

1 HONONEGAH Madison Davenport (12) 188 235 193 225 234 279 279

2 GUILFORD Sarah Legoo (9) 194 203 206 269 244 190 269

3 SOUTH ELGIN Alexandra Stephen (10) 195 195 202 267 197 179 267

3 HARLEM (BLACK) Chloe Bedin (10) 267 154 244 173 173 149 267

5 COLLINSVILLE sophie Tottleben 135 257 182 178 177 190 257

6 GUILFORD Saja Razick (11) 169 152 170 246 183 156 246

6 GUILFORD LeAnn Severson (12) 198 182 164 246 164 182 246

8 EAST Ashley Harkey 223 192 210 245 167 203 245

8 HONONEGAH Emilee Mullranin (10) 245 182 215 148 172 165 245

8 HARLEM (BLACK) Samantha Grinnal (10) 172 245 215 195 234 173 245

11 WOODSTOCK CO-OP Ava Caldwell (9) 155 159 144 147 244 120 244

12 SOUTH ELGIN Haley Leuze (12) 232 176 172 243 171 186 243

13 FREEPORT Cameren Plowman 203 225 201 232 170 238 238

14 HARLEM (ORANGE) Allison Roberts (9) 170 235 184 181 210 233 235

15 AUBURN Alyssa Nye (11) 144 186 190 169 234 171 234

16 BELVIDERE Eliza Guarnnacia (11) 145 233 139 162 153 140 233

16 HARLEM (ORANGE) Stephanie Windsor (12) 166 191 233 196 170 164 233

18 FREEPORT Maddie Davison 137 130 201 232 202 119 232

18 HARLEM (BLACK) Riley Gilbert (10) 232 204 209 165 197 200 232

20 COLLINSVILLE Cindy Freeman* 0 151 0 175 191 231 231

21 GALESBURG Maddie Fowler (9) 158 227 208 161 169 176 227

22 UNITED TOWNSHIP Kloey Miner (11) 224 181 225 185 196 154 225

22 AUBURN Liadan Gray (12) 204 178 225 173 187 168 225

22 HONONEGAH Cassidy Davenport (11) 206 225 192 184 192 169 225

22 HARLEM (ORANGE) Alexis Born (9) 0 0 0 190 225 203 225

22 COLLINSVILLE Journey Sampson 0 0 0 0 0 225 225

27 KANELAND Preslee Sutherland 195 222 161 172 178 224 224

28 SOUTH ELGIN Paige Rawlings (10) 178 183 178 222 178 179 222

28 HARLEM (ORANGE) Hailee Kerr (12) 222 208 171 199 194 185 222

30 FREEPORT Mercedes Rico 220 195 195 171 152 155 220

31 ROCK ISLAND Ryleigh Terry (10) 152 133 146 146 163 218 218

32 HARLEM (ORANGE) Hannah Herdklotz (11) 191 214 194 183 175 211 214

33 BELVIDERE Jasper Baker (9) 213 193 187 172 157 167 213

33 WOODSTOCK CO-OP Norah Mungle (12) 190 205 213 136 182 171 213

35 WOODSTOCK CO-OP Torin Deacon (10) 212 153 180 168 198 170 212

35 HARLEM (ORANGE) Ashlin Teves (9) 172 181 212 0 0 0 212

35 HONONEGAH Katelin Mullranin (12) 157 0 144 196 212 183 212

35 HARLEM (BLACK) Miranda Klenz (11) 212 188 176 190 203 209 212

39 GUILFORD Sofia Kolkey (11) 181 134 190 211 156 165 211

39 JEFFERSON Fallon Perry (11) 211 162 176 148 191 159 211

41 COLLINSVILLE Caici Buckman 207 210 169 147 0 0 210

42 BELVIDERE NORTH Zoee Pavlak 160 127 208 176 142 156 208

43 GUILFORD Serenity Anderson (11) 158 169 160 207 193 201 207

44 COLLINSVILLE Laila Jaoko 161 187 205 182 190 194 205

45 MARENGO Grace Wzientek (12) 125 181 150 169 171 204 204

46 AUBURN Alyssa Ballard (11) 169 159 145 203 159 0 203

47 FREEPORT Diem Beach 134 202 188 137 187 166 202

48 GENEVA Jessica Swanson (12) 147 135 178 201 173 146 201

49 BELVIDERE Riley Freeman (11) 167 200 178 187 167 136 200

49 BELVIDERE NORTH Jacqueline VanFleet 126 200 146 199 151 146 200

49 LISLE Vivian Cracco (12) 128 158 154 147 190 200 200

49 HONONEGAH Samantha Sweeney (12) 0 200 184 0 130 0 200

53 MARENGO Josie Buddenbaum (12) 199 173 156 168 132 133 199

54 FREEPORT Katelyn Saxby 171 146 198 182 146 148 198

INDIVIDUAL STANDINGS - Game
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2023 Viking Girls Invitational
at The Cherry Bowl 01/21/23

POF School Name G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 High Game

INDIVIDUAL STANDINGS - Game

54 MARENGO Josephine Christiansen (10) 195 154 165 182 193 198 198

56 EAST Trinity Swan 182 157 197 180 177 155 197

57 EAST Alondra Gonzalez 137 195 180 169 133 144 195

57 COLLINSVILLE Emily Dahl* 140 0 191 178 195 118 195

59 KANELAND Emma Pernice 193 175 158 115 165 160 193

60 GENEVA Maddie Benton (12) 149 153 137 192 149 139 192

60 BELVIDERE Mia Quintero (11) 192 170 153 167 169 143 192

62 GALESBURG Iris Brechbuhler (10) 190 118 170 138 142 109 190

62 UNITED TOWNSHIP Katie Fox (11) 182 190 133 144 164 155 190

62 HARLEM (BLACK) Athena O'Dell (11) 190 188 184 176 169 189 190

65 EAST Maddison Anderson 167 153 173 171 179 188 188

65 Boylan/Guilford Kennedy Hughes (12) 188 158 166 168 173 158 188

67 ROCK ISLAND Bailey Hecker (12) 170 186 137 158 177 161 186

67 UNITED TOWNSHIP Sylvia Abbaker (12) 131 179 126 171 186 149 186

69 GALESBURG Ashley Yoder (10) 121 182 136 181 168 138 182

70 KANELAND Kymora T Simmons 176 162 180 181 157 139 181

70 ROCK ISLAND Bailey Sholl (11) 0 0 181 122 0 0 181

70 AUBURN Kylee Horton (9) 0 108 0 0 151 181 181

73 HONONEGAH Piper Ennett (11) 180 147 0 146 0 160 180

74 ROCK ISLAND McKenzie Terry (12) 179 176 178 122 171 129 179

75 BELVIDERE Stephmarie Baez (12) 168 92 133 123 178 122 178

76 MARENGO Emily White (11) 117 119 107 177 162 162 177

77 AUBURN Montreece Chapman (11) 0 0 112 175 0 121 175

77 Boylan/Guilford Justyce Vongphakdy (9) 123 167 133 175 154 148 175

79 AUBURN Annika Brown (10) 158 156 155 173 157 157 173

79 BELVIDERE NORTH Hannah Bartlett 173 141 155 144 143 135 173

81 WOODSTOCK CO-OP Sophia Crown (12) 112 118 172 141 140 131 172

82 COLLINSVILLE Livia Montgomery 171 162 0 0 150 0 171

83 SOUTH ELGIN Amanda McNamara (11) 141 130 159 170 106 0 170

83 Boylan/Guilford Madeline Williford (10) 151 170 150 158 126 166 170

85 MARENGO Keilee Kimmel (12) 141 169 158 142 169 154 169

85 ROCK ISLAND Remi Engeland (10) 0 0 0 0 155 169 169

87 UNITED TOWNSHIP Cheyenne Stewart (11) 165 167 138 133 137 149 167

88 SOUTH ELGIN Annika Johnson (9) 137 145 146 164 140 143 164

88 GENEVA Jordyn Clesen (9) 159 105 152 137 164 124 164

88 Boylan/Guilford Destiny Rivas (10) 106 137 121 158 164 139 164

91 COLLINSVILLE Taylor Mordis 0 0 162 0 0 0 162

92 BELVIDERE NORTH Abbigale Fennessy 133 142 161 97 0 0 161

93 GALESBURG Alissa Schultz (11) 159 151 126 122 132 131 159

93 UNITED TOWNSHIP Ava Kapva (11) 0 0 0 0 153 159 159

95 GENEVA Ryleigh Heskin (9) 104 158 123 99 96 127 158

96 LISLE Lucinda Knight (9) 157 109 129 102 88 121 157

97 KANELAND Grace Flinchum 137 154 123 107 111 134 154

98 KANELAND Megan Johnson 153 109 111 107 0 0 153

99 HARVARD Macie Norgard (9) 144 152 149 129 128 131 152

100 ROCK ISLAND Chloe Harmon (10) 135 146 151 127 0 0 151

100 BELVIDERE NORTH Makayla Hoffman 0 120 0 0 151 134 151

102 WOODSTOCK CO-OP Cierra McNamara (9) 107 147 130 134 0 0 147

103 UNITED TOWNSHIP Rilynn Birdsley (10)* 120 0 146 139 0 0 146

104 HARVARD Yorky Mercado (10) 127 141 145 120 141 106 145

105 JEFFERSON Francesca Sirotzki 116 115 113 144 108 80 144

106 ROCK ISLAND Alysa Braud (12) 101 122 0 0 143 125 143

107 Boylan/Guilford Arianna Ferguson (12) 136 128 111 105 142 127 142

108 GALESBURG Kadie Schultz (9) 95 141 116 0 0 0 141
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2023 Viking Girls Invitational
at The Cherry Bowl 01/21/23

POF School Name G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 High Game

INDIVIDUAL STANDINGS - Game

109 GENEVA MaKenna Zurow (11) 122 140 137 120 104 135 140

110 JEFFERSON Hannah Stokes (12) 116 80 137 135 133 108 137

111 AUBURN Alyson Bannister (9) 135 0 0 0 0 0 135

111 EAST Bailey Carlson 0 131 131 128 109 135 135

113 HARVARD Melissa Uvaldo (12) 89 133 111 77 105 116 133

114 HARVARD Kori Prieto Neale (11) 0 0 0 132 130 123 132

115 EAST Brisa Tafallo 127 0 0 0 0 0 127

116 LISLE Andrea Castro (11) 90 113 104 108 124 92 124

117 JEFFERSON Mackenzie Long 68 118 123 114 89 92 123

118 HARVARD Alexis Miller-Giddens (12) 121 90 122 81 86 120 122

118 JEFFERSON Sophia Castro 122 101 97 85 105 83 122

120 LISLE Kim Valencia (11) 84 112 112 86 95 121 121

120 BELVIDERE NORTH Alicia Downey 0 0 0 0 121 0 121

122 GALESBURG Angel Spears (11) 0 0 0 0 0 120 120

123 WOODSTOCK CO-OP DJ Lebron (9) 0 0 0 0 0 119 119

124 KANELAND Winnie Phillips 0 0 0 0 116 100 116

125 BELVIDERE NORTH Kayla Knoepfle 114 0 102 0 0 0 114

126 GALESBURG Lexi Rohr (10) 0 0 0 109 103 0 109

126 LISLE Emily Lesniak (9) 87 94 88 96 85 109 109

128 SOUTH ELGIN Madelynn Wyzykowski (9)* 0 0 0 0 0 106 106

129 UNITED TOWNSHIP Alicia Limon (11)* 0 103 0 0 0 0 103

130 BELVIDERE NORTH Danielle Sanchez 0 0 0 100 0 81 100

131 WOODSTOCK CO-OP Brianna McNamara (9) 0 0 0 0 48 0 48
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2023 Viking Girls Invitational
at The Cherry Bowl 01/21/23

POF School Name G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Series Average

1 HONONEGAH Madison Davenport (12) 188 235 193 225 234 279 1354 225.67

2 GUILFORD Sarah Legoo (9) 194 203 206 269 244 190 1306 217.67

3 FREEPORT Cameren Plowman 203 225 201 232 170 238 1269 211.50

4 EAST Ashley Harkey 223 192 210 245 167 203 1240 206.67

5 SOUTH ELGIN Alexandra Stephen (10) 195 195 202 267 197 179 1235 205.83

6 HARLEM (BLACK) Samantha Grinnal (10) 172 245 215 195 234 173 1234 205.67

7 HARLEM (ORANGE) Allison Roberts (9) 170 235 184 181 210 233 1213 202.17

8 HARLEM (BLACK) Riley Gilbert (10) 232 204 209 165 197 200 1207 201.17

9 SOUTH ELGIN Haley Leuze (12) 232 176 172 243 171 186 1180 196.67

10 HARLEM (ORANGE) Hailee Kerr (12) 222 208 171 199 194 185 1179 196.50

11 HARLEM (BLACK) Miranda Klenz (11) 212 188 176 190 203 209 1178 196.33

12 HONONEGAH Cassidy Davenport (11) 206 225 192 184 192 169 1168 194.67

12 HARLEM (ORANGE) Hannah Herdklotz (11) 191 214 194 183 175 211 1168 194.67

14 UNITED TOWNSHIP Kloey Miner (11) 224 181 225 185 196 154 1165 194.17

15 HARLEM (BLACK) Chloe Bedin (10) 267 154 244 173 173 149 1160 193.33

16 KANELAND Preslee Sutherland 195 222 161 172 178 224 1152 192.00

17 GUILFORD LeAnn Severson (12) 198 182 164 246 164 182 1136 189.33

18 AUBURN Liadan Gray (12) 204 178 225 173 187 168 1135 189.17

19 HONONEGAH Emilee Mullranin (10) 245 182 215 148 172 165 1127 187.83

20 HARLEM (ORANGE) Stephanie Windsor (12) 166 191 233 196 170 164 1120 186.67

21 COLLINSVILLE sophie Tottleben 135 257 182 178 177 190 1119 186.50

21 COLLINSVILLE Laila Jaoko 161 187 205 182 190 194 1119 186.50

23 SOUTH ELGIN Paige Rawlings (10) 178 183 178 222 178 179 1118 186.33

24 GALESBURG Maddie Fowler (9) 158 227 208 161 169 176 1099 183.17

25 WOODSTOCK CO-OP Norah Mungle (12) 190 205 213 136 182 171 1097 182.83

26 HARLEM (BLACK) Athena O'Dell (11) 190 188 184 176 169 189 1096 182.67

27 AUBURN Alyssa Nye (11) 144 186 190 169 234 171 1094 182.33

28 BELVIDERE Jasper Baker (9) 213 193 187 172 157 167 1089 181.50

29 FREEPORT Mercedes Rico 220 195 195 171 152 155 1088 181.33

29 GUILFORD Serenity Anderson (11) 158 169 160 207 193 201 1088 181.33

31 MARENGO Josephine Christiansen (10) 195 154 165 182 193 198 1087 181.17

32 WOODSTOCK CO-OP Torin Deacon (10) 212 153 180 168 198 170 1081 180.17

33 GUILFORD Saja Razick (11) 169 152 170 246 183 156 1076 179.33

34 EAST Trinity Swan 182 157 197 180 177 155 1048 174.67

35 JEFFERSON Fallon Perry (11) 211 162 176 148 191 159 1047 174.50

36 GUILFORD Sofia Kolkey (11) 181 134 190 211 156 165 1037 172.83

37 BELVIDERE Riley Freeman (11) 167 200 178 187 167 136 1035 172.50

38 EAST Maddison Anderson 167 153 173 171 179 188 1031 171.83

39 FREEPORT Maddie Davison 137 130 201 232 202 119 1021 170.17

40 FREEPORT Diem Beach 134 202 188 137 187 166 1014 169.00

41 Boylan/Guilford Kennedy Hughes (12) 188 158 166 168 173 158 1011 168.50

42 MARENGO Grace Wzientek (12) 125 181 150 169 171 204 1000 166.67

43 KANELAND Kymora T Simmons 176 162 180 181 157 139 995 165.83

44 BELVIDERE Mia Quintero (11) 192 170 153 167 169 143 994 165.67

45 FREEPORT Katelyn Saxby 171 146 198 182 146 148 991 165.17

46 ROCK ISLAND Bailey Hecker (12) 170 186 137 158 177 161 989 164.83

47 GENEVA Jessica Swanson (12) 147 135 178 201 173 146 980 163.33

48 LISLE Vivian Cracco (12) 128 158 154 147 190 200 977 162.83

49 BELVIDERE Eliza Guarnnacia (11) 145 233 139 162 153 140 972 162.00

50 WOODSTOCK CO-OP Ava Caldwell (9) 155 159 144 147 244 120 969 161.50

50 BELVIDERE NORTH Zoee Pavlak 160 127 208 176 142 156 969 161.50

52 BELVIDERE NORTH Jacqueline VanFleet 126 200 146 199 151 146 968 161.33

52 UNITED TOWNSHIP Katie Fox (11) 182 190 133 144 164 155 968 161.33

54 KANELAND Emma Pernice 193 175 158 115 165 160 966 161.00

55 MARENGO Josie Buddenbaum (12) 199 173 156 168 132 133 961 160.17

56 EAST Alondra Gonzalez 137 195 180 169 133 144 958 159.67

56 ROCK ISLAND Ryleigh Terry (10) 152 133 146 146 163 218 958 159.67

INDIVIDUAL STANDINGS - Series
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2023 Viking Girls Invitational
at The Cherry Bowl 01/21/23

POF School Name G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Series Average

INDIVIDUAL STANDINGS - Series

58 AUBURN Annika Brown (10) 158 156 155 173 157 157 956 159.33

59 ROCK ISLAND McKenzie Terry (12) 179 176 178 122 171 129 955 159.17

60 UNITED TOWNSHIP Sylvia Abbaker (12) 131 179 126 171 186 149 942 157.00

61 MARENGO Keilee Kimmel (12) 141 169 158 142 169 154 933 155.50

62 GALESBURG Ashley Yoder (10) 121 182 136 181 168 138 926 154.33

63 Boylan/Guilford Madeline Williford (10) 151 170 150 158 126 166 921 153.50

64 GENEVA Maddie Benton (12) 149 153 137 192 149 139 919 153.17

65 Boylan/Guilford Justyce Vongphakdy (9) 123 167 133 175 154 148 900 150.00

66 HONONEGAH Katelin Mullranin (12) 157 0 144 196 212 183 892 178.40

67 BELVIDERE NORTH Hannah Bartlett 173 141 155 144 143 135 891 148.50

68 UNITED TOWNSHIP Cheyenne Stewart (11) 165 167 138 133 137 149 889 148.17

69 SOUTH ELGIN Annika Johnson (9) 137 145 146 164 140 143 875 145.83

70 GALESBURG Iris Brechbuhler (10) 190 118 170 138 142 109 867 144.50

71 MARENGO Emily White (11) 117 119 107 177 162 162 844 140.67

72 GENEVA Jordyn Clesen (9) 159 105 152 137 164 124 841 140.17

73 AUBURN Alyssa Ballard (11) 169 159 145 203 159 0 835 167.00

74 HARVARD Macie Norgard (9) 144 152 149 129 128 131 833 138.83

75 Boylan/Guilford Destiny Rivas (10) 106 137 121 158 164 139 825 137.50

76 COLLINSVILLE Emily Dahl* 140 0 191 178 195 118 822 164.40

77 GALESBURG Alissa Schultz (11) 159 151 126 122 132 131 821 136.83

78 BELVIDERE Stephmarie Baez (12) 168 92 133 123 178 122 816 136.00

79 WOODSTOCK CO-OP Sophia Crown (12) 112 118 172 141 140 131 814 135.67

80 HARVARD Yorky Mercado (10) 127 141 145 120 141 106 780 130.00

81 KANELAND Grace Flinchum 137 154 123 107 111 134 766 127.67

82 GENEVA MaKenna Zurow (11) 122 140 137 120 104 135 758 126.33

83 Boylan/Guilford Arianna Ferguson (12) 136 128 111 105 142 127 749 124.83

84 COLLINSVILLE Cindy Freeman* 0 151 0 175 191 231 748 187.00

85 COLLINSVILLE Caici Buckman 207 210 169 147 0 0 733 183.25

86 JEFFERSON Hannah Stokes (12) 116 80 137 135 133 108 709 118.17

87 GENEVA Ryleigh Heskin (9) 104 158 123 99 96 127 707 117.83

88 SOUTH ELGIN Amanda McNamara (11) 141 130 159 170 106 0 706 141.20

88 LISLE Lucinda Knight (9) 157 109 129 102 88 121 706 117.67

90 JEFFERSON Francesca Sirotzki 116 115 113 144 108 80 676 112.67

91 EAST Bailey Carlson 0 131 131 128 109 135 634 126.80

92 HONONEGAH Piper Ennett (11) 180 147 0 146 0 160 633 158.25

93 LISLE Andrea Castro (11) 90 113 104 108 124 92 631 105.17

93 HARVARD Melissa Uvaldo (12) 89 133 111 77 105 116 631 105.17

95 HARVARD Alexis Miller-Giddens (12) 121 90 122 81 86 120 620 103.33

96 HARLEM (ORANGE) Alexis Born (9) 0 0 0 190 225 203 618 206.00

97 LISLE Kim Valencia (11) 84 112 112 86 95 121 610 101.67

98 JEFFERSON Mackenzie Long 68 118 123 114 89 92 604 100.67

99 JEFFERSON Sophia Castro 122 101 97 85 105 83 593 98.83

100 HARLEM (ORANGE) Ashlin Teves (9) 172 181 212 0 0 0 565 188.33

101 ROCK ISLAND Chloe Harmon (10) 135 146 151 127 0 0 559 139.75

101 LISLE Emily Lesniak (9) 87 94 88 96 85 109 559 93.17

103 BELVIDERE NORTH Abbigale Fennessy 133 142 161 97 0 0 533 133.25

104 WOODSTOCK CO-OP Cierra McNamara (9) 107 147 130 134 0 0 518 129.50

105 HONONEGAH Samantha Sweeney (12) 0 200 184 0 130 0 514 171.33

106 ROCK ISLAND Alysa Braud (12) 101 122 0 0 143 125 491 122.75

107 COLLINSVILLE Livia Montgomery 171 162 0 0 150 0 483 161.00

108 KANELAND Megan Johnson 153 109 111 107 0 0 480 120.00

109 AUBURN Kylee Horton (9) 0 108 0 0 151 181 440 146.67

110 AUBURN Montreece Chapman (11) 0 0 112 175 0 121 408 136.00

111 UNITED TOWNSHIP Rilynn Birdsley (10)* 120 0 146 139 0 0 405 135.00

111 BELVIDERE NORTH Makayla Hoffman 0 120 0 0 151 134 405 135.00

113 HARVARD Kori Prieto Neale (11) 0 0 0 132 130 123 385 128.33

114 GALESBURG Kadie Schultz (9) 95 141 116 0 0 0 352 117.33
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2023 Viking Girls Invitational
at The Cherry Bowl 01/21/23

POF School Name G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Series Average

INDIVIDUAL STANDINGS - Series

115 ROCK ISLAND Remi Engeland (10) 0 0 0 0 155 169 324 162.00

116 UNITED TOWNSHIP Ava Kapva (11) 0 0 0 0 153 159 312 156.00

117 ROCK ISLAND Bailey Sholl (11) 0 0 181 122 0 0 303 151.50

118 COLLINSVILLE Journey Sampson 0 0 0 0 0 225 225 225.00

119 BELVIDERE NORTH Kayla Knoepfle 114 0 102 0 0 0 216 108.00

119 KANELAND Winnie Phillips 0 0 0 0 116 100 216 108.00

121 GALESBURG Lexi Rohr (10) 0 0 0 109 103 0 212 106.00

122 BELVIDERE NORTH Danielle Sanchez 0 0 0 100 0 81 181 90.50

123 COLLINSVILLE Taylor Mordis 0 0 162 0 0 0 162 162.00

124 AUBURN Alyson Bannister (9) 135 0 0 0 0 0 135 135.00

125 EAST Brisa Tafallo 127 0 0 0 0 0 127 127.00

126 BELVIDERE NORTH Alicia Downey 0 0 0 0 121 0 121 121.00

127 GALESBURG Angel Spears (11) 0 0 0 0 0 120 120 120.00

128 WOODSTOCK CO-OP DJ Lebron (9) 0 0 0 0 0 119 119 119.00

129 SOUTH ELGIN Madelynn Wyzykowski (9)* 0 0 0 0 0 106 106 106.00

130 UNITED TOWNSHIP Alicia Limon (11)* 0 103 0 0 0 0 103 103.00

131 WOODSTOCK CO-OP Brianna McNamara (9) 0 0 0 0 48 0 48 48.00
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2023 Viking Girls Invitational
at The Cherry Bowl 01/21/23

POF School Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Series

1 Harlem Alexis Born 9 178 198 376

2 Harlem Chloe Broughton 10 173 193 366

3 Woodstock CO-OP DJ Lebron 9 167 182 349

4 Freeport Hanna Martin 9 169 170 339

5 Rock Island Remi Engeland 10 192 135 327

6 United Township Ava Kapua 11 151 158 309

7 Marengo Kayla Miller 9 149 136 285

8 Marengo Kiley Gibbs 12 128 155 283

9 South Elgin Madelynn Wyzykowski 9 145 137 282

10 Rock Island Maliyah Brose 12 106 145 251

11 Kaneland Winnie Phillis 10 131 113 244

12 Belvidere North Alicia Downey 12 128 114 242

13 Jefferson Delanie Palmer 9 119 87 206

14 Belvidere North Danielle Sanchez 11 99 104 203

15 Jefferson Emily Wilson 9 88 85 173

16 Woodstock CO-OP Brianna McNamara 9 98 51 149

SNOW ANGEL Sub-Tournament Results
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